
PSSnet SHL 6T 2FSMSC MRP 380650
Industrial Ethernet Switch, managed, 6 x Standard 10/100 BASE TX, RJ45,
2 x 100BASE-FX Singlemode SC Ports, ring redundancy MRP.

Technical details

Certifications: CE;cULus Listed

Quantity 10/100Base-TX Ports: 6

Connector type 10/100Base-TX Port: RJ45

Quantity 10/100Base-FX Uplink Ports: 2

Connector 10/100Base-FX Uplink: SM-SC

Supply voltage (V): 10,0 - 60,0

Supply voltage type: DC

SNMP support: V1;V2;V3

Quantity 10/100Base-FX Uplink Ports: m

Width dimension: 74.0 mm

Height dimension: 131.0 mm

Depth dimension: 111.0 mm

Gross weight: 760 g

Net weight: 429 g

Ambient temperature: 0 - 60 °C

Optional accessories

380000 SafetyNET p Cable per mtr
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380400 SafetyNET p Connector RJ45s
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